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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 
TABLE XXXI. Imports of Canada from United States in quantities and values by clashes 

entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1906-1910—con. 

Principal articles by classes 

Values. 

190G. 19071. 1908. 1909. 1910. 

. Manufactures—con. 
Iron and steel and mfs.of—con. 

Skelp iron or steel, sheared or 
rolled in grooves 

Cream separators and steel 
bowls for 

Cream separators, materials 
for manufacture of 

Rolled round wire rods, not 
over f in. in diameter . . . 

Boiler plate, not less than 30 
in. in width and not less 
than J-in. in thickness... 

Rolled iron or steel plates, not 
less than 30 in. in width and 
not less than J in. in thick 
ness 

Rolled iron or steel sheets in 
strips, polished or not, NO.14 
gauge and thinner 

Sheets, flat,of galvanized iron 

Barbed fence wire of iron or 
steel 

Wire, curved or not, galvanized 
iron or steel, nos. 9, 12 and 
13 gauge 

Other, and mfs. of 
Total 

Ivory, manufactures of., 
Jellies, jams and preserves.... 
Jewelry 
Junk and oakum 
Jute cloth, not coloured 

etc 
Jute, flax or hemp yarn, plain, 

dyed or coloured, etc 
Lead and manufactures of 
Leather and mfs. of— 

Leather, belting leather of all 
kinds 

Calf, kid or goat, lamb and 
sheep skins, dressed, waxed 
or glazed 

Glove leather, tanned or 
dressed, etc 

Upper leather, including don-
gola, cordovan, kangaroo, 
alligator, etc. 

Boots and shoes, slippers and 
insoles of leather 

Harness and saddlery, includ­
ing horse boots 

Other leather, and mfs. of... 
Total 

869,752 

407,073 

93,025 

380,489 

754,732 

918,598 

1,017,489 
21,364,442 
34,529,841 

35,867 
7,384 

693,555 
21,481 
27,036 
32,085 
44,196 

1,292 

268,083 

368,793 

103,394 

1,214,353 

64,462 
422,350 

2,422,727 

964,271 

279,648 

101,131 

300,065 

385,595 

815,084 

336,383 
20,155,187 
33,572,636 

33,844 
7,069 

699,818 
19,428 

623 

22,211 
37,694 

1,437 

165,164 

327,446 

158,682 

982,911 

56,030 
407,375 

2,099,045 

1,177,591 

371,109 

119,412 

258,736 

366,120 

446,428 

562,274 

1,061,369 
28,118,019 
45,940,573 

29,351 
12,707 

731,715 
19,526 
1,790 

33,381 
54,618 

3,856 

195,899 

480,911 

108,196 

1,403,645 

75,241 
543,943 

2,811,691 

920,915 

443,170 

206,715 

316,741 

199,610 

295,154 

489,508 

707,069 
18,547,209 
31,375,406 

22,758 
10,379 

689,659 
24,307 

786 

23,646 
59,885 

3,417 

236,734 

423,727 

68,340 

1,140,526 

93,579 
548,041 

2,514,364 

1,535,571 

487,261 

212,056 

652,335 

404,823 

580,543 

708,800 

1,267,953 
25,185,685 
48,040,159 

20,408 
12,205 

908,769 
45,387 
9,280 

27,101 
53,568 

7,317 

172,005 

548,180 

135,683 

1,330,291 

137,187 
846,092 

3,176,755 

Nine months. 2 Included with iron and steel mfs. of. 


