TRADE AND COMMERCE.

Table XXXI. Imports of Canada from United States in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1906-1910—con.

Principal articles by classes .	Values.				
	1906.	19071.	1908.	1909.	1910.
v. Manufactures—con. Iron and steel and mfs.of—con.	\$	*	\$	\$	\$
Skelp iron or steel, sheared or rolled in grooves Cream separators and steel	869,752	964,271	1,177,591	920,915	1,535,571
bowls for	407,073	279,648	371,109	443,170	487,261
Cream separators, materials for manufacture of	93,025	101,131	119,412	206,715	212,056
Rolled round wire rods, not over \$\frac{3}{2}\$ in. in diameter Boiler plate, not less than \$30\$ in. in width and not less than \$\frac{1}{2}\$-in. in thickness Rolled iron or steel plates, not less than \$30\$ in. in width and	380,489	300,065	258,736	316,741	652,335
	-		366,120	199,610	404,823
not less than ¼ in. in thick- ness	754,732	385,595	446,428	295, 154	580,543
gauge and thinner Sheets, flat, of galvanized iron		-	-	-	-
Barbed fence wire of iron or steel	918,598	815,084	562,274	489,508	708,800
iron or steel, nos. 9, 12 and 13 gauge Other, and mfs. of Total	1,017,489 21,364,442 34,529,841	336,383 20,155,187 33,572,636	1,061,369 28,118,019 45,940,573	707,069 18,547,209 31,375,406	1,267,953 25,185,685 48,040,159
Ivory, manufactures of Jellies, jams and preserves	35,867 $7,384$	33,844 7,069	$29,351 \\ 12,707$	$22,758 \\ 10,379$	20,408 12,205
Jewelry	693,555	699,818	731,715	689,659	908,769
Junk and oakum	21,481	19,428	19,526	24,307	45,387
etcJute, flax or hemp yarn, plain,	27,036	623	1,790	786	9,280
dyed or coloured, etc Lead and manufactures of	32,085 44,196	22,211 37,694	33,381 54,618	23,646 59,885	27,101 53,568
Leather and mfs. of— Leather, belting leather of all kinds	1,292	1,437	3,856	3,417	7,31 7
Calf, kid or goat, lamb and sheep skins, dressed, waxed or glazed		165,164	195,899	236,734	172,005
Glove leather, tanned or dressed, etc		-	,	· '	548,180
Upper leather, including don- gola, cordovan, kangaroo,	1			,	,
alligator, etc Boots and shoes, slippers and insoles of leather	1,214,353		ĺ	ļ	·
Harness and saddlery, includ- ing horse boots	64,462	56,030	75,241		
Other leather, and mfs. of Total	422,350 2,422,727		543,943 2,811,691		

¹ Nine months. 2 Included with iron and steel mfs. of.